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Educational session
Rambling in rhythm
"Music While You Work"
Duos, Trios and Quartets
A.C.E. TALK: " Eggs For All"
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.145, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "Listening
Post)
State Placement announcements
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Albert Sandler’s Orchestra,"Love Songs with Sandler"
"The Phantom Drummer "
From the Studio, Walter Sinton
(xylophone and marimba solos),"Snowflakes" .....%.; Harrison"The Last Rose of Summer "

Moore
"Krazy Kapers"
Emile Grimshaw’s Banjo Quartet,"A Swanee Sing Song "..Grimshaw" Inspector Hornieigh Investigates "Walter Sinton,"On the Track" ...... Simpson**I Love You Truly "..Jacobs BondStation notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Prayer
Dajos Bela Orchestra,"Serenata Siciliana" .... Becce
""Cloudy Weather "Les Brown’s Orchestra
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

a Y ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Orchestre de
la Sooiété des Concerts du Conser-~
vatoire, "Antar’ (RimskyKor-
sakov)
PB Heinrich Rehkemper (bari-tone
8.28 London Symphony Orches-
tra, Ballet Suite, ‘‘Le Pas d’Acier"
(Prokofieff)
8.40 Essie Ackland (contralto)
8.44 Erica Morini (violin), "Span-ish Dance" (Falla)
8.47 Boston Symphony Orchestra,"Mefisto" Waltz, No. 1 (Liszt)
9. Mischa Levitski (piano),Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Major(Liszt)
9.16 Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Divertissement’’ (Ibert) .9.30 Operatic music10, 0 At close of day10.30 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL680 ke 441 m.
7. 0 & 7.46a.m. LONDON NEWS
11. 0 ah ad Lady:

"The Queen’s Neck-
11.20 Tunes of the times
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m,. LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session ("The Swiss
Family Robinson’’)
Light opera and musical comedy
Tunes of the da
"Nigger Minstrels"
LONDON, NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post"
Recordings
"Mighty Minnites"After dinner music
These were hits
"Piccadilly"
Studio recital by Rosalie Ferry and
Marie Winders (piano duettists)Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer
Musical interlude
"War, and the Popular Song":
Arranged by Frank Beadle
Close down

Sune
6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. "Stardust"
8.
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Dance music
40. 0 ‘Melody Lane"
10.46 Close down

WEDNESDAYSeptember30
1 ZL B AUCKLAND1070 k ¢. 280 m;

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.30 Donald Novis Sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 115p.m. News from London
1.30 Happiness Club Community Sing2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Musical Memories2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge

5.20 Molly and her Little Friends
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Hit Parade
7. OQ The House of Peter MacGregor715 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 Two Tunes at a Time (Eric Bell
and "Thea’"’)8.0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Evening Review
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10.0 What Does Your Name Mean?
10.15 Rhythm Review (swing session)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
f130°k c.- 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Drawing of the "In the Bag" ArtUnion
98.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:10.0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Morning Melody10.30 Donald Novis sings
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 A little variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.16 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Musical. Memories
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
8.30 Little By Little House
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5..0 Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Talez Along the Highway
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the. Sea
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.30 Musical programme8.45 Knock, Knock, Who’s There?
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Medieval Meanderings10. 0 The Listeners’ programme10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
436k oc. 210m

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
. O Fashion’s fancies
30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
. 0 Aunt Dais
8

5 isy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom),

10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10, 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 Donald Novis sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

71.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session :

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Songs of the~Highway
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)
5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith Girl Guides’ session
5.15 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 ‘The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 The Novachord programme7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 The House of Dreams8.0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
845 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Off the Record
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter11. 0 News from London11.15 Melodious Memories
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1280 k ¢. 234 m.-

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 a of the "In the Bag" Artnion
9.45 page Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncie Jimmy

> 10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter (final

: broadoast)
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12, 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Of interest to womens
2. Q The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Julian entertains ‘ps

4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
Hits and encores
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces 3

Mutiny on the High SeasMusic of: the Masters
Mock Court (final broadcast)
News from London
Supper time interlude
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth2 £400: c: . 244m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9, 0-98.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Uncle Jimmy"8.0 Headline News, followed by

' Chuckles with Jerry16 ' Easy Aces
ae Do You Believe in Ghosts?
0
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Music ofthe Masters
The Feilding session ~

10. 0 Close down

Baby Book

FREEto mothers and
expectantmothers
MY Illustrated by chartsBook and pictures this 56-

page baby book au-
thentically discusseg
the dlet of the ex-
pectantmother prob-
lems Of breast feed-
ing, bottle feeding,

Chaps and weaning: FREE
Gfu from the makers 0f

BG24 ROBINSON'S
Patent' BARLEY&GROATS
Post this coupon NOW for
the 56-pageBaby Book FREE
RECKITT &COLMAN (NZ:) LID
Dept: U Po:Box149,DUNEDIN
Name.

Address_

YOUR FUTURE
The best Investment to bring you
success is an IC.S: Course of training.
There are over 300 Courses; covering
technical, commercial, professional, and
other fields of endeavour. You can
study wherever you are and remem
ber, the I.C.S. trainedman always 8o0s
ahead~his future 1s assured:
MotorEngineer GeneralEducation
MechanicalEng: ShortStory'WritingConcreteEng: AnalyticChem.istRadioServiceman'$ Matriculation1st and 2nd Class Com: Operator'8Certifcate
Send now for details of how youcan be trained-~even ff you are In
camp. Free Booklet and advice given.

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
DeptaL,182 Wakefeld 8t4Wellington:

The wise woman does) noa ee
periment wheni 4 troublesonie
corn makesherlifeaburdenshe knows it can; be removed
quicklyandsafelywitb'
GETS~IT

G1362

CORNS$


